
Stand: 25.05.2023

Samtgemeinde

Fintel
Verfügbare Plätze Gesamt

(davon vergeben)
120

(118)

35

(34 +1*)

60

(57)

86

(79)

25

(25)

40

(35)

366

(348+1*)

Plätze KiGa

(davon vergeben)

90

(88)

25

(25 +1*)

60

(57)

43

(42)

25

(25)

25

(24)

268

(261+1*)

Regelgruppe

Eisbären

23

(23)

Altersgemischte 

Gruppe

Bären

25

(25 +1*)

Regelgruppe

Feldhasen

25

(24)

Regelgruppe

Mäuse

25

(25)

Altersgemischte 

Gruppe

25

(25)

Regelgruppe

Schmetterlinge

25

(24)

Regelgruppe

Hummeln

24

(24)

Regelgruppe

Schneehasen

25

(23)

Regelgruppe

Pinguine

25

(25)

Regelgruppe

Wüstenhasen

10

(10)
Integrationsgruppe

Fische
18

(16)

Integrationsgruppe

Igel
18

(17)

Plätze Krippe

(davon vergeben)

30

(30)

10

(9)

43

(37)

15

(11)

98

(87)

Regelgruppe

Frösche

15

(15)

Regelgruppe

Füchse

10

(9)

Regelgruppe

Schnecken

15

(13)

Regelgruppe

Raupen

15

(11)

Regelgruppe

Käfer

15

(15)

Regelgruppe

Raupen

15

(13)
Regelgruppe

Hummeln
13

(11)

Freie Plätze

per 01.08.2023

4x Regelgruppe

3x Integrationsgruppe

11x Krippe

1x Regelgruppe

4x Krippe

6x Krippe

1x Integrationsgruppe
3x Regelgruppe

KiTa Landkinder

in  Vahlde

*Ausnahmeregelung für 

Ukraine-Flüchtlinge:

Aufnahme eines 26. Kindes in 

eine Kindergartengruppe

Kita Vintloh-Zwerge

in Fintel

Betreuungsjahr 2023/2024

2x Intergrationsgruppe

KiTa Bärenhöhle

in Helvesiek

KiTa Alte Post

in Lauenbrück

KiTa Löwenburg

in Lauenbrück

KiTa Zwergenhöhle

in Stemmen

1x Krippe


